STATE OF WASHINGTON - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
DATA ADMINISTRATION

PERSONNEL BY MAJOR POSITION AND GENDER

SCHOOL YEAR 2000-01

REPORT 1808H (HEADCOUNT)

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATORS
SUPERINTENDENTS

ASSIST. DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENTS
OTHER DISTRICT ADMINISTRATORS

TOTAL

UNIT ADMINISTRATORS
ELEM. SCHOOL PRINCIPALS
ELEM. SCHOOL VICE PRINCIPALS
SECONDARY SCH. PRINCIPALS

SECONDARY SCH. VICE PRINCIPALS

OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF
TOTAL

CLASSROOM TEACHERS
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SECONDARY SCHOOL
OTHER
TOTAL

SPECIAL SERVICE PERSONNEL

LEARNING RESOURCE SPECIALISTS

COUNSELORS

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPISTS
SOCIAL WORKERS

COMMUN. DISORDER SPECIALISTS
PSYCHOLOGISTS

NURSES

PHYSICAL THERAPISTS

READING RESOURCE SPECIALISTS
OTHER

TOTAL

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL
DIRECTOR/SUPV./PROFESS.
TECHNICAL
AIDES
OFFICE/CLERICAL
CRAFTS/TRADES
OPERATIONS
SERVICE WORKERS
LABORERS
TOTAL

STATE TOTAL

*F.T.E. = FULL TIME EQUIVALENT

------- FEMALE

MALE

F.T.E. PERCENT

55

52
447
554

607

83

190

249

112
1,241.00

21,988.00
10,950.00

4,096.00
37,034.00

1,167.00
1,409.00
313

80

915

539

456

142

6

438
5,465.00

1,682.00
761
19,678.00
8,826.00
31
4,149.00
6,059.00
12
41,198.00

85,492.00

19.86
40.63
61.83
49.11

55.23
60.58
32.37
35.67
57.44
45.69

82.85
51.09
81.24
69.86

87.42
69.82
95.72
76.92
93.75
64.71
99.35
92.81
100
71.57
80.1

58.69
57.83
93.53
98.36
1.94
74.57
57.1
6.7
79.01

73.81

F.T.E.PERCENT

222

76
276
574

492

54

397

449

83
1,475.00

4,551.00
10,484.00
946
15,981.00

168
609
14
24
61
294
3
11
0
174
1,358.00

1,184.00
555
1,362.00
147
1,563.00
1,415.00
4,552.00
167
10,945.00

30,333.00

80.14
59.38
38.17
50.89

44.77
39.42
67.63
64.33
42.56
54.31

17.15
48.91
18.76
30.14

12.58
30.18
4.28
23.08
6.25
35.29
0.65
7.19

28.43
19.9

41.31
42.17
6.47
1.64
98.06
25.43
42.9
93.3
20.99

26.19

TOTAL
F.T.E.

277
128
723
1,128.00

1,099.00
137
587
698
195
2,716.00

26,539.00
21,434.00

5,042.00
53,015.00

1,335.00
2,018.00
327

104

976

833

459

153

6

612
6,823.00

2,866.00
1,316.00
21,040.00
8,973.00
1,594.00
5,564.00
10,611.00
179
52,143.00

115,825.00

02/15/01



